PankajAppartment, Block No 13, Nava Nagarvada, Street No 
3,Junagach, Gujarat - 362001, 
2Ms Rupareliya Tanvi Dharam SDW Mohanbhai (Co- 
Borrower) Near Rio Nava Nagarvada, Street No 3, Near 
Randal Kuva, Junagadh, Gujarat 362001, 

LoanAccountNumber GRIOS001M 1 
Reserve Price s.2,91,600/- (Rupees Two Lakh Ninety One Thousand Six 

Hundred) 
Eamest Money Depost Rs.29,160)- (Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand One Fundred 

Sixty) 

Date &Tme of E-auction 2610912025 - 11.00 AMto 12.00AM 
Last e of sbisin of bics 2610972025 
alongwith 

poes Fity Thousand O 
Dale & Time of Inspection of |24.09.2025 (1:30 PM-02.30 PM)

[...]

FLOOR ADNEASURIG 7435 S0, ITRS, CARPET 

MRS, ALONG WITH CONSTRUCTION 
THEREDN SITUATED AT HIRAKHAD! KAMPA, 
TADHANSURA, SUB DISTRICT OF DHANSURA, IN 
THE REGISTRATION DISTRICT ARVALLI, GUJARAT. 

Loan AIC No Date & Amount of 

Date of Possesion Demand Notice 

Loan Account | Rs. 8,80,841.00 in Words 

No: 8948 Eight Lakhs Eighty 
Thousand Eight Hundred 

Forty One Rupees Only as 

on Date 23.05.2025 

16-09-2025 

Rs. 11,35,355.00 in Words 

Elovan Lakhs Thirty Five 
Thousand Nine Hundred 

Fifty Five Rupees Only as on 
Date 26.02.2025 

~ PRAVINKUMAR MOHANBHAI 
PATEL (APPLICANT) 
REKHABEN PRAVINKUMAR